





AMBASSADOR

Total: 900,000 BV Weak Leg: 300,000 BV

As an elite member you represent NHT Global at events around the world.



PLATINUM DIRECTOR

Total: 450,000 BV Weak Leg: 150,000 BV

We award you the NHT Global prestige VIP award.



EMERALD DIRECTOR

Total: 225,000 BV Weak Leg: 75,000 BV

You can proudly wear an exclusive NHT Global ring.



GOLD DIRECTOR

Total: 120,000 BV Weak Leg: 40,000 BV

You are a true NHT Global VIP.



DIRECTOR

Total: 60,000 BV Weak Leg: 20,000 BV

It's your time to shine



SENIOR LEADER

Total: 30,000 BV Weak Leg: 10,000 BV

Another step in growing your team.



GROUP LEADER

Total: 22,500 BV Weak Leg: 7,500 BV

You're a model leader!





provides a roadmap to this ultimate leadership level rewarding distributors with prizes and recognition along the way.

Start on your journey to success today and join us in creating wellness traditions around the world.

The "Total" of two legs and the BV for "Weak Leg" are the minimum requirements.



LEADER

Total: 12,000 BV Weak Leg: 4,000 BV

You have displayed your business excellence.



ASSOCIATE

Total: 7,500 BV Weak Leg: 2,500 BV

Congratulations on joining the leadership ranks.



RISING STAR

Total: 3,750 BV Weak Leg: 1,250 BV

Begin your business path.



NHT Global Leadership Code

NHT Global is dedicated to supporting you in a professional and responsible global business opportunity by providing you with quality products and programs. As part of these efforts, the NHT Global Leadership Code sets forth fair and ethical practices and principles. NHT Global Distributors agree to adhere to this code in the conduct of their business efforts to represent NHT Global and the networking profession with a commitment to honesty, integrity and opportunity for all.

As an NHT Global member or leader, I agree to:

- 1. Represent myself, NHT Global, its products and services truthfully, with integrity and in a compliant manner according to NHT Global's Policies and Procedures for Members and Distributors.
- 2. Lead, support and communicate with my team and downline in a positive, truthful manner and honor this responsibility by supporting company incentives, recognition efforts and events in a fair and compliant manner.
- 3. Truthfully identify myself, NHT Global and our products by representing compliant product claims and realistic earning potential and projections that are aligned with NHT Global's reported sales, profits and individual average earnings.
- 4. Use my best efforts to ensure that my team and downline promote the products, business and reputation of NHT Global in a positive and truthful manner and never discredit any NHT Global Member or Distributor, NHT Global corporate employee or other networking companies.
- 5. Protect and respect the NHT Global culture and never knowingly initiate recruitment of an existing Member or Distributor from another line of sponsorship within NHT Global.
- 6. Use my best efforts to ensure that my team and downline understand and comply with NHT Global's Policies and Procedures.
- 7. Operate within the spirit of the NHT Global wellness culture and never promote the products, business or opportunity of any other company to the members or distributors of NHT Global.
- 8. Not engage in any behavior or take action to intentionally harm the business or reputation of NHT Global and never encourage or permit anyone else to do so.
- 9. Honor and represent NHT Global's Vision and Mission.



Terms

- 1. In order to achieve rank status in the recognition program, members are required to reorder certain BV in a quarter: Rank 1 90BV, Rank 2 120BV, Rank 3 150BV, Rank 4 or above 250BV. NOTE! The IRP Quarter does not end as the Standard Calendar Quarter. Please check the IRP Program Timetable!
- 2. Quarterly repurchase is categorized as personal purchase. The BV generated will also be calculated toward your upline distributors.
- 3. Monthly Group BV refers to the new BV generated in a member's Registered Business Centre (RBC) in a month. This includes the combined total of the wholesale product orders that are processed through the RBC's of your Personal Group Distributors.
- 4. To qualify for rank recognition and reward prizes, a member or Distributor's account must be 'active' and in good standing, must be Gold ranked and fully qualified within the NHT Global Two Team Infinity System.
- 5. Qualification year is January through December. (Please refer to the "Commission Month Timetable" for the qualification calculation.)
- 6. To achieve Recognition Program rankings, a member or Distributor must meet rank qualification for at least two months of a set quarter; or 2 consecutive months across quarters (for instance Sept./Oct.). Each month calculation is based on new incremental volume. (Please refer to the "Commission Month Timetable" for the qualification calculation.)
- 7. Rewards are non-transferable. There is no cash option or alternative gift in lieu of the designated reward associated with International Recognition Program ranking.
- 8. Once members or Distributors reach the Director level, they will be required to sign and abide by the NHT Global Business Code of Conduct as part of their level requirements.
- 9. NHT Global does not restrict distributors from selling the services and products of other companies. However, direct or indirect promotion of those products and services directly or indirectly to NHT Global distributors worldwide is limited to that a distributor has personally sponsored.
- 10. Members are required to attend Company activities to achieve their level.
- 11. Prizes can be received only once. If you lose ranking in the International Recognition Program, but re-establish standing at previous-held level, prizes / rewards will not be sent a second time. Prizes / rewards for newly held recognition ranks will be rewarded however if new rank advancement is achieved.
- 11. All dates / times in this program are based on U.S. Central Time.
- 12. NHT Global has the final decision for any disputes in regards to the above program.

Disclaimer: All income is based on product sales and not necessarily representative of the income you can expect to earn. NHT Global makes no guarantee of earnings or profits. For more information on average member's earnings, please refer to NHT Global's Statement of Average Gross Compensation posted on our website: http://nhtglobal.com/opportunity/opportunity-overview/